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Newton
2019

STUDENT HONOUR ROLL - CANADA
PALMARES DES ELEVES - CANADA

2030 Students have participated \ Eléves ont participé

Rank Student
Rang Eléve

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

MAO OLIVER

VASU SANJITHA
SHILEO

CHI XINGZHOU
SHARMA ARYAN
CHAN DARRYL
CORMACK ZACHARY
ZAHARIA LUCAS
HUANG HEMING
HUANG ETHAN

LEE PAULINE

OU HOWARD
DENGLER RAFFAELE
SINGLA HEENA

YAN JACOB

ATKINS ON MICHAEL
JAVED MEHREEN
WANG KUNYUE
JIANG CHRISTOPHER
ZAMAN SAFIA
ZHANG FREDERICK
YANG EN MING
BADHAN NAVDEEP
HU JERRY

PU GRACE

RAN CHARLES

$chool
Ecole

LINKED KEY

SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS W)
COLLEGE JEAN DE BREBEUF
LINKED KEY

SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS W)
TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
SPIRIT OF MATH (CENTRAL)
SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS W)
ELITE COLLEGE
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS W)
SPIRIT OF MATH VAUGHAN
ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN
TEMPO SCHOOL
W.H.MORDEN P.S.

SPIRIT OF MATH (VANDER)
SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS W)
TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
TORONTO MONTESSORI
TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
PHILIP MATH ACADEMY
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
TEMPO SCHOOL

WALTER MURRAY COLL.
PHILIP MATH ACADEMY
LINKED KEY

City

Ville
MISSISSAUGA
MISSISSAUGA
MONTREAL
MISSISSAUGA
MISSISSAUGA
MARKHAM
TORONTO
MISSISSAUGA
MONTREAL
NORTH YORK
MISSISSAUGA
MARKHAM

RICHMOND HILL

EDMONTON
OAKVILLE
TORONTO
MISSISSAUGA
MARKHAM

RICHMOND HILL

MARKHAM

SCARBOROUGH

NORTH YORK
EDMONTON
SASKATOON

SCARBOROUGH

MISSISSAUGA

Province
Province

ON
ON
QC
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
QC
ON
ON
ON
ON
AB
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
AB
SK
ON
ON

Score
Note

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
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2030 Students have participated \ Eléves ont participé

Rank Student

Rang Eléve

14  DANG STEPHANIE

14  PANICHJARANAI PIPARD
14  CHU JUNREN

14  LIU HENRY

14  ZHU LUCIA

14  WANG LINDA

14 RAMKUMAR RAHUL

14  CHEN SOPHIE

35 CHEN JIALUO

35 LI MATTHEW

35 LIU GAVIN

35 GAO CHENG

35 SAHU ISHAN

35 WANG BENJAMIN

35 BRARHARNARVEER
35 GUO ERICA

35 LUO CELESTE

35 LU MICHELLE

35 LIUJOSHUA

35 COSTA VINCENT

35 WANG DANIEL

35 CAITIFFANY

35 MARKANDAIER DYLAN
35 BULBOACA ANNE MARIE
35 YANG HAOZHE

35 TIAN ANDY

$chool
Ecole

COLLEGE JEAN DE BREBEUF
SPIRIT OF MATH (CENTRAL)
LINKED KEY

LINKED KEY

COLLEGE JEAN DE BREBEUF
LINKED KEY

SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS W)
COLLEGE JEAN DE BREBEUF
LINKED KEY

OLYMPIADS SCHOOL

LINKED KEY

OLYMPIADS SCHOOL

SPIRIT OF MATH (THORNHILL)
W.H.MORDEN P.S.

TEMPO SCHOOL

LINKED KEY

OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
SOUTHPOINTE ACADEMY
COLLEGE JEAN DE BREBEUF
LINKED KEY

COLLEGE JEAN DE BREBEUF
TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
TORONTO MATH ACAD.
WALTER MURRAY COLL.
SPIRIT OF MATH (RH-CENTRAL)

City

Ville
MONTREAL
TORONTO
MISSISSAUGA
MISSISSAUGA
MONTREAL
MISSISSAUGA
MISSISSAUGA
MONTREAL
MISSISSAUGA
NORTH YORK
MISSISSAUGA
NORTH YORK
NORT YORK
OAKVILLE
EDMONTON
MISSISSAUGA
NORTH YORK
NORTH YORK
DELTA
MONTREAL
MISSISSAUGA
MONTREAL
MARKHAM
AJAX
SASKATOON

RICHMOND HILL

Province
Province

QC
ON
ON
ON
QC
ON
ON
QC
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
AB
ON
ON
ON
BC
QC
ON
QC
ON
ON
SK
ON

Score
Note

39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
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35 YU TIMOTHY WALTER MURRAY COLL. SASKATOON SK 38
35 HEHELIOS SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS W) MISSISSAUGA ON 38
35 COVERDALE SEAN ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN RICHMOND HILL ON 38
35 YANBRIAN SPIRIT OF MATH (MARK E) MARKHAM ON 38
35 NADEAU GUILLAUME COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC) PIERREFONDS QC 38
35 VASUDEVAN MAANAS TOWN CTR MONTESSORI MARKHAM ON 38
35 ILEA IOANA COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC) PIERREFONDS QC 38
35 RAJJATYNNE TOWN CTR MONTESSORI MARKHAM ON 38
35 BARSAN TUDOR SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS W) MISSISSAUGA ON 38
35 TANG ADRIAN SPIRIT OF MATH (CENTRAL) TORONTO ON 38
35 BOUGADIS JOSHUA SPIRIT OF MATH (CENTRAL) TORONTO ON 38
35 JHINJAR MANJOT BALMORAL M.S. CALGARY AB 38
65 HAIM MAX SPIRIT OF MATH (THORNHILL) NORT YORK ON 37
65 LEE JACOB ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN RICHMOND HILL ON 37
65 MARYAN LINKED KEY MISSISSAUGA ON 37
65 SLOBOSHAN MIKHAIL WALTER MURRAY COLL. SASKATOON SK 37
65 SHUAI RICHARD WALTER MURRAY COLL. SASKATOON SK 37
65 BOILY NICKO POLY JEAN-DOLBEAU DOLBEAU-MISTA QC 37
65 CHENG ERIN SPIRIT OF MATH DON MILLS TORONTO ON 37
65 LIUZIYU WALTER MURRAY COLL. SASKATOON SK 37
65 SHEGLISHAO TOWN CTR MONTESSORI MARKHAM ON 37
65 ZHOU SELENA LINKED KEY MISSISSAUGA ON 37
65 LI YANXI OLYMPIADS SCHOOL NORTH YORK ON 37
65 ARMENCIU ADRIAN SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS W) MISSISSAUGA ON 37
65 CHEN ZIJIAN OLYMPIADS SCHOOL NORTH YORK ON 37

65 RATHORE JASHVIR TOWN CTR MONTESSORI MARKHAM ON 37
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65 ZAN LOIS OLYMPIADS SCHOOL NORTH YORK ON 37
65 CHEN JESSICA SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS W) MISSISSAUGA ON 37
65 LIU MINYI W.H.MORDEN P.S. OAKVILLE ON 37
65 HUJUN YANG OLYMPIADS SCHOOL NORTH YORK ON 37
65 HANG SIRUI OLYMPIADS SCHOOL NORTH YORK ON 37
65 XU GRACE W.H.MORDEN P.S. OAKVILLE ON 37
65 HASTINGS ELLA W.H.MORDEN P.S. OAKVILLE ON 37
86 MILLER LUCAS EDISON SCHOOL OKOTOKS AB 36
86 SOHANPAL AMITOJ SPIRIT OF MATH (RH-CENTRAL) RICHMOND HILL ON 36
86 PRIFTAKIS THOMAS SPIRIT OF MATH (RH-CENTRAL) RICHMOND HILL ON 36
86 MA YUDONG LINKED KEY MISSISSAUGA ON 36
86 WANG EDWARD LINKED KEY MISSISSAUGA ON 36
86 LITIANREN OLYMPIADS SCHOOL NORTH YORK ON 36
86 ZHANG DANNY W.H.MORDEN P.S. OAKVILLE ON 36
86 MISRA ADITYA SPIRIT OF MATH VAUGHAN MARKHAM ON 36
86 MAYER ANA SPIRIT OF MATH (MARK E) MARKHAM ON 36
86 WANG TONY BALMORAL M.S. CALGARY AB 36
86 RASUL ESUAN SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS W) MISSISSAUGA ON 36
86 CHARANIA AALI SPIRIT OF MATH (BRAM) MISSISSAUGA ON 36
86 WU MEGAN TOWN CTR MONTESSORI MARKHAM ON 36
86 WATSON CASSANDRA ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN RICHMOND HILL ON 36
86 NGUY EN ISABELLE COLLEGE JEAN DE BREBEUF MONTREAL QC 36
86 ROY CHOWDHURY AUSTIN DAKOTA COLLEGIATE WINNIPEG MB 36
86 CAO HONGCHUAN OLYMPIADS SCHOOL NORTH YORK ON 36
103 CHIANG ETHAN LINKED KEY MISSISSAUGA ON 35
103  WANG ZERUI OLYMPIADS SCHOOL NORTH YORK ON 35
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103  AKINSANMI YONU BALMORAL M.S. CALGARY AB 35
103 NAIR RONAK SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS W) MISSISSAUGA ON 35
103 ZAKRZEWSKI GABRIEL COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC) PIERREFONDS QC 35
103 BADDOUR NOAH COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC) PIERREFONDS QC 35
103  YANG JAY OLYMPIADS SCHOOL NORTH YORK ON 35
103  ZHAO XUELI ELITE COLLEGE MONTREAL QC 35
103 XU JIANGZHOU COLLEGE JEAN DE BREBEUF MONTREAL QC 35
103 CHAU ELYSIA SPIRIT OF MATH DON MILLS TORONTO ON 35
103  MILU ALEXIA TORONTO MATH ACAD. AJAX ON 35
103 MICHAUD AIMEE COLL. SAINTE-MARCELLINE MONTREAL QC 35
103 CHEN WILLIAM SPIRIT OF MATH (RH-CENTRAL) RICHMOND HILL ON 35
116 ELKIN GRIGORY SPIRIT OF MATH (VANDER) TORONTO ON 34
116 HUYNH STEPHANIE BALMORAL M.S. CALGARY AB 34
116 KHOO JORDAN BALMORAL M.S. CALGARY AB 34
116 SIDERIS YANNI COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC) PIERREFONDS QC 34
116 ZHANG ANNA BALMORAL M.S. CALGARY AB 34
116 ZHAO GORDON BALMORAL M.S. CALGARY AB 34
116 HUNG VANNA ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN RICHMOND HILL ON 34
116 LAPIERRE EMMA COLL. SAINTE-MARCELLINE MONTREAL QC 34
116 WANG YUXUAN TORONTO MONTESSORI RICHMOND HILL ON 34
116 SU N JUSTIN BALMORAL M.S. CALGARY AB 34
116 UKIL SWARUP WALTER MURRAY COLL. SASKATOON SK 34
116 HUM MATTHEW E.S.NORVAL-MORRISSEAU RICHMOND HILL ON 34
116 TIMOTHY MONDESIR DIDIER ECOLE RONALD MARION PICKERING ON 34
116 ROUSSEAU FLORENCE COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC) PIERREFONDS QC 34
116 TAN STEPHANIE BALMORAL M.S. CALGARY AB 34
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Rank Student
Rang Eléve

116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145

SO SABRINA
SHOJAIRAHNAMA SAM
LEE TAGG

POSTEA VICTOR
NAHAL JODH SINGH
QIU RAYMOND

LI MATTHEW

LE RYAN

ZHU XUANYAN
NKAMBOU TCHUNKUO MARTHE
CHIU RACHEL

DU DANIEL

YANG TOM

QIU SAM

PALEJA SACHIN
GABRIEL AMAR

LI PETER

TAIMISH ADAM

JOY JADEN

PATEL TANVI
LEUNG HEIDI
WANG CINDY
ZHANG ERIN
ATASHKARII EMILY
THAKUR HIRAV

LI MOHA N

$chool
Ecole

SPIRIT OF MATH (RH-CENTRAL)
TORONTO MONTESSORI
SPIRIT OF MATH (VAN)
TORONTO MATH ACAD.
SAHALI SEC.

LINKED KEY

LINKED KEY

COLLEGE JEAN DE BREBEUF
LINKED KEY

COLLEGE JEAN DE BREBEUF
BALMORAL M.S.

LINKED KEY

LINKED KEY

LINKED KEY

ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN
ECOLE MAIMONIDE

WALTER MURRAY COLL.
ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN
TEMPO SCHOOL

SPIRIT OF MATH (BRAM)
BALMORAL M.S.
W.H.MORDEN P.S.
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
TORONTO MONTESSORI
SPIRIT OF MATH (BRAM)
LINKED KEY

City

Ville

RICHMOND HILL
RICHMOND HILL
WEST

AJAX
KAMLOOPS
MISSISSAUGA
MISSISSAUGA
MONTREAL
MISSISSAUGA
MONTREAL
CALGARY
MISSISSAUGA
MISSISSAUGA
MISSISSAUGA
RICHMOND HILL
VILLE
SASKATOON
RICHMOND HILL
EDMONTON
MISSISSAUGA
CALGARY
OAKVILLE
NORTH YORK
RICHMOND HILL
MISSISSAUGA
MISSISSAUGA

Province
Province

ON
ON
BC
ON
BC
ON
ON
QC
ON
QC
AB
ON
ON
ON

QC
SK

AB
ON
AB
ON
ON

ON
ON

Score
Note

34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
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145 ARIF IRFAN TORONTO MONTESSORI RICHMOND HILL ON 33
145 REDDY RISHA ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN RICHMOND HILL ON 33
145 PETERS JAXON NIVERVILLE COLLEGIATE NIVERVILLE MB 33
145 CURODEAU VICTOR COLL. ST-CHARLES-GARNIER QUEBEC QC 33
145 JIBAILIN SPIRIT OF MATH (WEST VAN) WEST BC 33
145 SATHE ARPITHA SPIRIT OF MATH (MARK E) MARKHAM ON 33
145 XI MICHAEL BALMORAL M.S. CALGARY AB 33
145 ORTIZ RAPHAEL COLL. ST-CHARLES-GARNIER QUEBEC QC 33
145 WONG EILEEN TORONTO MONTESSORI RICHMOND HILL ON 33

145 LIU SHUXIN LINKED KEY MISSISSAUGA ON 33



